B MOUNTAIN BIKE VALLNORD
—UCI WORLD CUP ANDORRA

PRESENTED BY SHIMANO

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Vallnord (AND) - 4 SEP 2016

Race Analysis Women Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

1 13 NEFF Jolanda Sul STOCKLI PRO TEAM 16.519  1:31:32 +0:00
14:27  (2) 29:37  (2) 45:00 (2) 1:00:37  (2) 1:16:05 (1) 1:31:32 (1)
1427 (2) 1510 (2) 15:23  (2) 15:37  (3) 1528 (1) 15:27  (3)

2 7 DAHLE FLESJAA Gunn-Rita NOR MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM 16.411 1:32:08 +0:36
14:18 (1) 20:20 (1) 44:36 (1) 1:00:05 (1) 1:16:05 (2) 1:32:08 (2)
14:18 (1) 15:02 (1) 15116 (1) 1529 (1) 16:00 (5) 16:03  (9)

3 2 PENDREL Catharine CAN LUNA PRO TEAM 16.278  1:32:53 +1:21
14:28  (3) 30112 (3) 45:44  (3) 1:01:17  (3) 1:17:02  (3) 1:32:53  (3)
14:28 (3) 15:44  (3) 15:32  (4) 15:33  (2) 15:45 (2) 15:51  (4)

4 5 RISSVEDS Jenny * SWE  SCOTT-ODLO MTB RACING TEAM 16.094  1:33:57 +2:25
15:.06  (4) 31:00 (4) 46:30 (4) 1:02:14  (4) 1:18:03  (4) 1:33:57  (4)
15:.06  (4) 15:54  (4) 15:30  (3) 15:44  (5) 15:49 (3) 15:54  (5)

5 16 WLOSZCZOWSKA Maja POL KROSS RACING TEAM 15.972 1:34:40 +3:08
15:18  (6) 3114 (5) 47:31  (5) 1:03:25 (6) 1:19:26  (6) 1:34:40  (5)
15118 (5) 15:56  (5) 16:117  (5) 15:54  (6) 16:01  (7) 15114 (1)

6 18 CAMPUZANO CHAVEZ PEON Daniela MEX 15.969 1:34:41 +3:09
15118  (7) 31:14  (6) 47:47  (6) 1:03:25 (5) 1:19:25  (5) 1:34:41  (6)
15:18 (5) 15:56 (5) 16:33 (11) 15:38 (4) 16:00 (5) 15:16  (2)

7 14 BELOMOINA Yana UKR CST SUPERIOR BRENTJENS MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM 15.690 1:36:22 +4:50
15118 (5) 32:01 (8) 48:18 (7) 1:04:30 (7) 1:20:24  (7) 1:36:22  (7)
15118  (5) 16:43 (12) 16:17  (5) 16:12  (7) 15:54  (4) 15:58  (6)

8 25 ZAKELJ Tanja SLO UNIOR TOOLS TEAM 15.604 1:36:54 +5:22
15:25 (8) 32:02 (10) 48:20 (8) 1:04:34 (8) 1:20:49 (8) 1:36:54 (8)
15:25 (8) 16:37 (11) 16:18  (8) 16:14  (8) 16:15  (9) 16:05 (10)

9 12 DAVISON Lea USA SPECIALIZED RACING 15.516  1:37:27 +5:55
15:50 (12) 32:15 (11) 48:32 (11) 1:05:14 (11) 1:21:28  (9) 1:37:27  (9)
15:50 (12) 16:25 (9) 16:17  (5) 16:42 (12) 16:14  (8) 15:59  (7)

10 31 KALENTYEVA Irina RUS MOEBEL MAERKI MTB PRO TEAM 15.450 1:37:52 +6:20
15:27 (10) 31:46  (7) 48:27 (10) 1:04:57  (9) 1:21:28 (10) 1:37:52 (10)
15:27 (10) 16:19  (7) 16:41 (12) 16:30 (10) 16:31 (13) 16:24 (15)

11 8 INDERGAND Linda Sul FOCUS XC TEAM 15.423 1:38:02 +6:30
15:39 (11) 32:02 (9) 48:26  (9) 1:05:04 (10) 1:21:32 (1) 1:38:02 (11)
15:39 (11) 16:23  (8) 16:24  (9) 16:38 (11) 16:28 (12) 16:30 (19)

12 4 BATTY Emily CAN TREK FACTORY RACING XC 15.247 1:39:10 +7:38
16:36 (19) 33:31 (17) 50:03 (14) 1:06:24 (12) 1:22:44 (12) 1:39:10 (12)
16:36 (19) 16:55 (18) 16:32 (10) 16:21  (9) 16:20 (10) 16:26 (16)

13 1 LANGVAD Annika DEN SPECIALIZED RACING 15.072  1:40:19 +8:47
15:26  (9) 32:31 (13) 49:45 (13) 1:07:05 (14) 1:24:17 (15) 1:40:19 (13)
1526 (9) 17:05 (22) 1714 (23) 17:20 (23) 17:12 (21) 16:02  (8)

14 30 HUCK Erin USA SCOTT-3ROX RACING 15.040 1:40:32 +9:00
16:31 (18) 33:24 (16) 50:36 (19) 1:07:25 (15) 1:24:16 (13) 1:40:32 (14)
16:31 (18) 16:53 (16) 1712 (19) 16:49 (13) 16:51 (15) 16:16 (13)

15 22 MICHIELS Githa BEL VERSLUYS TEAM 15.012  1:40:43 +9:11
16:40 (20) 33:40 (21) 50:31 (17) 1:07:29 (16) 1:24:17 (14) 1:40:43 (15)
16:40 (20) 17:00 (20) 16:51 (14) 16:58 (16) 16:48 (14) 16:26 (16)

16 23 MORATH Adelheid GER BH-SR SUNTOUR-KMC 14.968 1:41:01 +9:29
16:26 (16) 33:09 (14) 50:19 (15) 1:07:44 (19) 1:24:54 (18) 1:41:01 (16)
16:26 (16) 16:43 (12) 17:10 (18) 17:25 (24) 17:10 (19) 16:07 (12)

17 36 LAST Annie GBR NOVUS OMX PRO TEAM 14.933 1:41:15 +9:43
16:30 (17) 33:51 (23) 51:04 (21) 1:08:02 (22) 1:25:10 (22) 1:41:15 (17)
16:30 (17) 17:21 (26) 17:13 (20) 16:58 (16) 17:08 (18) 16:05 (10)
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Race Analysis Women Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
18 33 STEPANOVA Karla CZE 14919 1:41:21 +9:49
16:40 (21) 33:33 (18) 51:13 (22) 1:08:02 (21) 1:24:55 (19) 1:41:21 (18)
16:40 (20) 16:53 (16) 17:40 (29) 16:49 (13) 16:53 (16) 16:26 (16)
19 27 GANTENBEIN Corina Sul HAIBIKE OETZTAL PRO TEAM 14.904  1:41:27 +9:55
16:49 (24) 34:01 (24) 51:14 (24) 1:08:49 (24) 1:25:11 (23) 1:41:27 (19)
16:49 (24) 17:12 (23) 17:13 (20) 17:35 (27) 16:22 (11) 16:16 (13)
20 17 GOULAO-HENRIQUE Raiza BRA 14.833 1:41:56 +10:24
16:48 (23) 34:05 (25) 51:04 (20) 1:07:59 (20) 1:25:10 (21) 1:41:56 (20)
16:48 (23) 17:17 (24) 16:59 (16) 16:55 (15) 17:11 (20) 16:46 (20)
21 37 ENAUX Sabrina FRA 14.737 1:42:36 +11:04
17:03 (27) 33:46 (22) 50:34 (18) 1:07:39 (18) 1:24:54 (17) 1:42:36 (21)
17:03 (26) 16:43 (12) 16:48 (13) 17:05 (18) 17:15 (22) 17:42 (24)
22 26 LECHNER Eva ITA LUNA PRO TEAM 14.668 1:43:05 +11:33
16:24 (15) 33:20 (15) 50:19 (16) 1:07:35 (17) 1:24:53 (16) 1:43:05 (22)
16:24 (15) 16:56 (19) 16:59 (16) 17:16 (22) 17:18 (23) 18:12 (27)
23 29 SUSS Esther Sul WHEELER PRO TEAM 14.604 1:43:32 +12:00
16:44 (22) 33:34 (20) 51:23 (25) 1:08:50 (25) 1:25:51 (24) 1:43:32 (23)
16:44 (22) 16:50 (15) 17:49 (31) 17:27 (25) 17:01 (17) 17:41 (23)
24 20 BENKO Barbara HUN FOCUS XC TEAM 14.513 1:44:11  +12:39
16:49 (25) 34:07 (26) 52:16 (27) 1:09:49 (26) 1:27:15 (26) 1:44:11 (24)
16:49 (24) 17:18 (25) 18:09 (35) 17:33 (26) 17:26 (24) 16:56 (21)
25 39 RABENSTEINER Lisa ITA FOCUS XC TEAM 14.464 1:44:32 +13:00
17:17 (29) 35:17 (35) 52:36 (29) 1:09:50 (28) 1:27:19 (27) 1:44:32 (25)
17:17 (29) 18:00 (34) 17:19 (24) 17:14 (20) 17:29 (25) 17:13 (22)
26 28 OSL Elisabeth AUT GHOST FACTORY RACING 14.450 1:44:38  +13:06
16:10 (14) 33:33 (19) 51:14 (23) 1:08:49 (23) 1:26:36 (25) 1:44:38 (26)
16:10 (14) 17:23 (28) 17:41 (30) 17:35 (27) 17:47 (27) 18:02 (25)
27 38 KLEIN Hanna GER 14.345 1:45:24  +13:52
17:24 (34) 35:06 (29) 52:34 (28) 1:09:49 (27) 1:27:19 (28) 1:45:24 (27)
17:24 (34) 17:42 (31) 17:28 (25) 17:15 (21) 17:30 (26) 18:05 (26)
28 15 WOODRUFF Chloe USA 14188 1:46:34  +15:02
15:50 (13) 32:15 (12) 49:12 (12) 1:06:24 (13) 1:24:57 (20) 1:46:34 (28)
15:50 (12) 16:25 (9) 16:57 (15) 17:12 (19) 18:33 (28) 21:37 (28)
29 51 GROCCIA Marine Sul -1LAP
17:48 (39) 35:24 (36) 53:03 (31) 1:10:40 (30)
17:48 (39) 17:36 (29) 17:39 (28) 17:37 (29)
30 21 STIRNEMANN Kathrin Sul HAIBIKE OETZTAL PRO TEAM -1LAP
17:06 (28) 35:14 (31) 53:33 (35) 1:11:26 (34)
17:06 (28) 18:08 (36) 18:19 (36) 17:53 (30)
31 32 CLAUZEL Perrine * FRA BH-SR SUNTOUR-KMC -1LAP
17:17 (31) 35:17 (34) 53:15 (33) 1:11:11 (32)
17:17 (29) 18:00 (34) 17:58 (32) 17:56 (31)
32 6 HENDERSON Rebecca AUS TREK FACTORY RACING XC -1LAP
17:23 (33) 35:14 (32) 52:51 (30) 1:11:16 (33)
17:23 (33) 17:51 (33) 17:37 (26) 18:25 (34)
33 46 DONG Evelyn USA -1LAP
17:24 (34) 35:32 (37) 53:10 (32) 1:11:07 (31)
17:24 (34) 18:08 (36) 17:38 (27) 17:57 (32)
34 19 BRANDAU Elisabeth GER -1LAP
17:33 (37) 34:35 (28) 51:48 (26) 1:09:58 (29)
17:33 (36) 17:02 (21) 17:13 (20) 18:10 (33)
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Race Analysis Women Elite
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
35 45 SKARNITZLOVA Jitka CZE -2LAP
17:22 (32) 35:12 (30) 53:45 (36)
17:22 (32) 17:50 (32) 18:33 (38)
36 34 ENGEN Alexandra SWE GHOST FACTORY RACING -2LAP
17:33 (36) 35:14 (33) 53:16 (34)
17:33 (36) 17:41 (30) 18:02 (34)
37 47 RIEDER Nadine GER -2LAP
17:17 (30) 36:38 (40) 54:38 (37)
17:17 (29) 19:21 (43) 18:00 (33)
38 35 PIRARD Alice BEL MERIDA WALLONIE MTB TEAM -2LAP
17:51 (40) 36:21 (39) 54:50 (38)
17:51 (40) 18:30 (39) 18:29 (37)
39 42 BRESSET Julie FRA BH-SR SUNTOUR-KMC -2LAP
17:03 (26) 34:24 (27) 54:51 (40)
17:03 (26) 17:21 (26) 20:27 (40)
40 48 MONTAMBAULT Cindy CAN -2LAP
17:40 (38) 36:08 (38) 54:51 (39)
17:40 (38) 18:28 (38) 18:43 (39)
41 44 SMITH Haley CAN -3LAP
18:06 (41) 36:53 (41)
18:06 (41) 18:47 (40)
42 52 GORYCKA Paula POL -3LAP
18:30 (43) 37:23 (42)
18:30 (43) 18:53 (41)
43 53 PACIOS PUJADO Mercedes ESP -3LAP
18:20 (42) 37:32 (43)
18:20 (42) 19:12 (42)
44 55 BARRAU CASTAN Alba ESP -3LAP
19:32 (44) 40:19 (44)
19:32 (44) 20:47 (44)
45 57 DE LA HOZ IOSZPE Ana Romina ESP -4LAP
21:27 (45)
21:27 (45)
46 54 ZAHONERO ABRIL Paola ESP -4LAP
21:37 (46)
21:37 (46)
47 56 CHAPA Amparo ESP -4LAP
22:34 (47)
22:34 (47)
10 KELLER Alessandra * Sul STOCKLI PRO TEAM DNF1
9 GROBERT Helen GER GHOST FACTORY RACING DNS
24 TERPSTRA Anne NED GHOST FACTORY RACING DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining * = Under 23 DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
DNS Did Not Start
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